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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Kozienice, 29.2. - 1.3.2020

Konkurencja 18 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
29.02.2020 - 18:00 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 57.54 JEDRZEJCZAK, Otylia POL Debrecen (HUN) 15.12.2007
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 58.16 NOGAJ, Paulina POL Lublin 18.12.2018
Rekord Polski 18 58.69 JĘDRZEJCZAK, Otylia POL Łódź 01.12.2000
Rekord Polski 17 58.69 JEDRZEJCZAK, Otylia POL Lodz 01.12.2000
Rekord Polski 16 58.85 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra POL Leszno 28.11.2003
Rekord Polski 15 59.46 CIEPIAŁOWSKA, Paulina POL Ostrowiec Św 06.12.2019
Rekord Polski 14 59.46 CIERPIAŁOWSKA, Paulina POL Ostrowiec Św 06.12.2019
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:06.15 562 31.07 35.08
2. JASIK, Nikola 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:07.58 527 31.59 35.99
3. GŁOWACKA, Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1:09.56 483 32.75 36.81
4. MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:13.32 413 33.32 40.00
5. MIROWSKA, Oliwia 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:13.37 412 33.28 40.09
6. LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:13.78 405 34.17 39.61
7. CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:16.42 364 34.47 41.95

NIE UK. CZUBAK, Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 33.16

15 lat

1. APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:04.06 619 29.95 34.11
2. KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:05.07 591 30.23 34.84
3. WARCHAŁOWSKA, Paulina 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.13 563 31.00 35.13
4. ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:09.04 494 32.38 36.66
5. OZIMEK, Magda 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:09.92 476 32.42 37.50
6. TUPALSKA, Oliwia 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:10.32 468 32.21 38.11
7. BISZEWSKA, Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:11.48 445 33.93 37.55

16 lat

1. GWAJ, Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:05.67 575 30.73 34.94
2. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1:06.78 546 31.19 35.59
3. LATAŁA, Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BARAKUDA1:07.70 524 31.04 36.66
4. STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:08.50 506 32.21 36.29

17 - 18 lat

1. GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:05.67 575 30.48 35.19
2. JANUSZKA, Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.28 413 33.77 39.51
3. SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 1:14.47 394 33.07 41.40
4. ŁABAJ, Zuzanna 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:19.30 326 35.14 44.16

Open

1. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 59.88 758 28.21 31.67
2. GEORGES, Daniela 97 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.07 715 28.33 32.74
3. CICHOWSKA, Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:02.42 669 28.97 33.45
4. CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:03.29 642 29.39 33.90
5. APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:04.06 619 29.95 34.11
6. KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:05.07 591 30.23 34.84
7. GWAJ, Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:05.67 575 30.73 34.94

GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:05.67 575 30.48 35.19
9. WARCHAŁOWSKA, Paulina 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.13 563 31.00 35.13

10. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:06.15 562 31.07 35.08
11. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1:06.78 546 31.19 35.59
12. JASIK, Nikola 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:07.58 527 31.59 35.99
13. LATAŁA, Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BARAKUDA1:07.70 524 31.04 36.66
14. STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:08.50 506 32.21 36.29
15. ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:09.04 494 32.38 36.66
16. GŁOWACKA, Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1:09.56 483 32.75 36.81
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Kozienice, 29.2. - 1.3.2020

Konkurencja 18, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

17. OZIMEK, Magda 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:09.92 476 32.42 37.50
18. TUPALSKA, Oliwia 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:10.32 468 32.21 38.11
19. BISZEWSKA, Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:11.48 445 33.93 37.55
20. JANUSZKA, Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.28 413 33.77 39.51
21. MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:13.32 413 33.32 40.00
22. MIROWSKA, Oliwia 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:13.37 412 33.28 40.09
23. LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:13.78 405 34.17 39.61
24. SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 1:14.47 394 33.07 41.40
25. CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:16.42 364 34.47 41.95
26. ŁABAJ, Zuzanna 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:19.30 326 35.14 44.16

NIE UK. CZUBAK, Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 33.16


